2025 Holiday Schedule

Pursuant to the Kotzebue Personnel Policy Manual 5.10 and Resolution 25-10

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Birthday/
Della Keats Day

Presidents Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples Day/
City of Kotzebue Incorporation Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

Exhibit A to Resolution 25-10, February 6, 2025 RCCM

Wednesday, January 1

Monday, January 20

Monday, February 17

Monday, May 26

Thursday, June 19

Friday, July 4

Monday, September 1

Monday, October 13

Tuesday, November 11

Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28

Thursday, December 25
Friday, December 26

Page 1 of 1



